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PROPERTY OVERVIEW
Fully Leased Office Investment – 9.5% CAP Rate. This 100% occupied neighborhood
building presents a strong investment opportunity, generating $46,514 in Net Operating
Income and priced at a 9.5% CAP rate. Built in 1999, the property sits on a high-visibility
corner lot in a well-trafficked neighborhood corridor. The building consists of two tenants
fully leased office / glamour suites. 

Recent capital improvements include a new roof and parking lot resurface in 2020, and
many units have been updated in recent years. Additionally, excess land on the north end
of the property provides the opportunity for future development, including the potential
for a second building with a shared parking lot. 

Located near the mall, quality residential communities, including 55+, restaurants, and I-
72 interstate access. This asset is well-positioned for strong long-term value. For more
details, contact a commercial investment broker.

OFFERING SUMMARY

Sale Price: $489,000

Building Size: 4,996 SF

Lot Size: 1.79 Acres

Price / SF: $97.88

Cap Rate: 9.51%

NOI: $46,514

Year Built: 1999

Renovated: 2021

Zoning: BUS

2023 Taxes $12392.16
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INCOME SUMMARY

Vacancy Cost $0

GROSS INCOME $71,340

EXPENSES SUMMARY

Property Taxes $12,392

Insurance $2,657

Lawn Care $1,940

Repairs Maintenance* $1,557

Snow Removal $880

Parking Lot Sealcoating And Striping Done Summer 2024 $5,400

OPERATING EXPENSES $24,826

NET OPERATING INCOME $46,514
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SUITE TENANT NAME SIZE SF % OF BUILDING PRICE / SF / YEAR ANNUAL RENT LEASE END

A + D Adore Aesthetics 1,950 SF 39.03% $20.83 $40,620 9/30/2026

B + C Avid Health 1,786 SF 35.75% $17.20 $30,720 12/31/2029

TOTALS 3,736 SF 74.78% $38.03 $71,340

AVERAGES 1,868 SF 37.39% $19.02 $35,670
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INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

Price $489,000

Price Per SF $98

Price Per Unit $122,250

GRM 6.85

CAP Rate 9.51%

Cash-On-Cash Return (Yr 1) 9.51%

Total Return (Yr 1) $46,514

OPERATING DATA

Gross Scheduled Income $71,340

Total Scheduled Income $71,340

Gross Income $71,340

Operating Expenses $24,826

Net Operating Income $46,514

Pre-Tax Cash Flow $46,514

FINANCING DATA

Down Payment $489,000
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POPULATION 1 MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Population 3,035 54,017 93,357

Average Age 46 40 42

Average Age (Male) 44 39 41

Average Age (Female) 48 42 43

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Households 1,342 23,239 40,387

# Of Persons Per HH 2.3 2.3 2.3

Average HH Income $127,001 $66,119 $76,030

Average House Value $211,085 $118,058 $141,486

* Demographic data derived from 2020 ACS - US Census
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    The information contained in the following  Marketing Packet is proprietary and strictly
confidential. It is intending to  be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Main Place Real
Estate and it  should not be made available to any other person or entity without the
written consent of Main Place Real Estate. The Marketing Packet has been prepared to provide a
summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to  establish only a preliminary
level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute or a
thorough due diligence investigation. Main Place Real Estate has not made any investigation, and
makes  no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the  subject
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage
of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s
or asbestos, the compliance with Local, State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of
the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any
tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the  subject property. The information
contained in this Marketing Packet has been  obtained from sources we believe to be reliable;
however, Main Place Real Estate  has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information
contained herein,  nor has Main Place Real Estate conducted any investigation regarding
these  matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the  accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must  take appropriate measures
to verify all the information set forth herein.

 

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.   PLEASE CONSULT WITH BROKERS
BELOW FOR MORE DETAILS.  

Confidential ity  & Discla imer 
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